Memorial «
Price List




Granite Lawn Memorials

Ref.

4
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MB-I114
MB-100
MB-10I
MB-102
MB-103
MB-104
MB-105
MB-106
MB-107
MB-108
MB-109
MB-I10
MB-IlI
MB-I12
MB-I13

Black
Dark Grey
Black
Black
Black
Karin Grey
Black
Bahama Blue
Tropical Green
Black
Light Grey
Black
Black
Black
Black

30"
3'0"
3'0"
3'0"
30"
3'0”
3'0”

3'0" (4" thick)
30" (4" thick)
3'0”

3'0”

3'0”

30"

3'0”

3'0”

Prestige Granite Lawn Memorials

Ref.

O 0 O @

MB-II5
MB-I16
MB-II7
MB-118
MB-I19
MB-120
MB-I2I
MB-122
MB-123
MB-124
MB-I125

Black
Bahama Blue
Thai Brown
Bahama Blue
Black
Bahama Blue

Thai Brown

Black & Bahama Blue

Bahama Blue
Bahama Blue

Bahama Blue

Marble Memorials

Material

MB-126
MB-127
MB-128
MB-129
MB-130
MB-I13|

White Marble
White Marble
White Marble
White Marble
White Marble
White Marble

36"
3
3'0" (4" thick)
3'0" (3'0" wide)

32"
34" (4" thick)
40" (5" thick)
34" (4" thick)
32" (4" thick)
40" (4" thick)

30"

6'6"x2'6" x 2'6" high
6'6" x 2'6" x 3'0" high
3'0"
30"
30"
3'0"

Material - " -
llustrated Overall Height Alternative Overall Height

2'6" (deduct £169.00)
2'6" (deduct £169.00)
2'6" (deduct £169.00)
2'6" (deduct £169.00)
2'6" (deduct £169.00)
2'6" (deduct £169.00)
2'6" (deduct £169.00)
2 ¢ (deduct £169.00)
2'6" (deduct £169.00)
2'6" (deduct £169.00)
26" (deduct £169.00)
2'6" (deduct £169.00)
2'6" (deduct £169.00)
2'6" (deduct £169.00)
2'6" (deduct £169.00)

Material - - .
llustrated Overall Height Alternative Overall Height

N/A
N/A

2'6" (deduct £169.00)
N/A
N/A

2'6" (deduct £169.00)
N/A
N/A

2'6" (deduct £169.00)
N/A
N/A

N/A
2'6" (deduct £169.00)
2'6" (deduct £169.00)
2'6" (deduct £169.00)
2'6" (deduct £169.00)

Black/Grey
Granites

£2,363.00
£1,643.00
£2,638.00
£1,547.00
£2,621.00
£2,762.00
£2,914.00
£3,397.00
£3,324.00
£2,289.00
£1,772.00
£1,716.00
£1,637.00
£1,541.00

£2,458.00

Black/Grey
Granites

£5,563.00

£5,985.00
£3,296.00
£3,454.00
£5,333.00

£3,324.00
£5,524.00
£3,369.00
£3,065.00
£4,365.00

£3,521.00

£4,613.00
£4,613.00
£2,031.00
£2,228.00
£2,070.00
£2,036.00

Colours
£2,622.00

£1,902.00

£2,897.00
£1,806.00
£2,880.00
£3,021.00
£3,73.00
£3,656.00
£3583.00
£2,548.00
£2,031.00

£1,975.00
£1,896.00
£1,800.00

£2,717.00

Colours
£5,822.00
£6,244.00
£3,555.00
£3,713.00
£5592.00
£3,583.00
£5,783.00
£3,628.00
£3,324.00
£4,624.00

£3,780.00



Granite Full Kerb Memorials

Re f.

Material
lllustrated

Overall Size

Black/Grey
Granites

All Other
Colours

14 MB-I132 Black 6'6"x2'6"x3'0" high With chippings (add £352.00) £3,915.00 £4,298.00
14 MB-I33 Black 6'6"x2'6"x3'0" high With chippings (add £352.00) £3,201.00 £3589.00
15 MB-134 Dark Grey 6'6"x2'6"x2'6" high With chippings (add £352.00) £3,679.00 £4,067.00
15 MB-I35 Thai Brown 6'6"x2'6"x 3'6" high With chippings (add £352.00) £4,972.00 £5,355.00
15 MB-136 Black & Cats Eye 6'6"x2'6"x4'0" high Chippings included £€7,560.00 £7948.00
16 | MB-I37 vk Be S 6'6" x 26" x 4'0" high Chippings included £8275.00 £8663.00
16 MB-I138 Light Grey 6'6"x2'6"x 3'0" high N/A £4,556.00 £4,944.00
16 MB-I39 Mid Grey 6'6"x2'6"x3'0" high N/A £6,339.00 £6,727.00
17 MB-140 Black 6'6"x2'6" x 3'0" high With chippings (add £352.00) £5,693.00 £6,081.00
17 MB-4l Black 6'6"x2'6"x 3'6" high With chippings (add £352.00) £6,008.00 £6,391.00
17 MB-142 Black 6'6"x2'6"x 30" high With chippings (add £352.00) £5,046.00 £5,434.00
14 Rope Barley Twist

14 Rustic Polished top with rustic edges

14 Kerb Moulded Profiled moulded edge

14 Styles Rounded Rounded kerb style FoA NA

14 Scalloped Sweeping scallop

14 Bullnose Bullnose edge

Open Book Memorials

Re f.

MB-143
MB-144
MB-145
MB-146
MB-147

Material
lllustrated

Black

South African Dark Grey

Dusky Grey
Blue Pearl

Black

Overall Height Alternative Overall Height

30"
3'0"
3'0"
2'0"

2'0"

2'6" (deduct £169.00)
2'6" (deduct £169.00)
2'6" (deduct £169.00)
N/A
N/A

Cremation Memorials (other tablet sizes are available; prices on application)

Paqe Material Black/Grey All Other
9 lllustrated Granites Colours

20
2|
2
21
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23

MB-148
MB-149
MB-I50
MB-I5I

MB-152
MB-I53
MB-154
MB-155
MB-156
MB-I57
MB-158
MB-I59
MB-160
MB-16l

Silk Blue
Black
Ruby Red
Black
Dark Grey

Dusky Grey

Black

Tropical Green

Black
Mid Grey

Karin Grey

Balmoral Red

Silver Grey

Nabresina

18" x

15" x 3"

Headstone 18"x 20" x 3"; Base 24" x 2" x 3"

Hearts 18" x 12" x 2", Base 24" x 12" x 2"

Book 12"x 16" x 2"; Base 24" x 12" x 2"; Vase 4" x 6" square

Heart 12" x 12" x 2"; Base 24" x 12" x 2"; Vase 4" x 6" square

Headstone 18" x 20" x

3" Base 24" x 12" x 3"

Desk tablet 18" x 18" x 4"

Base 18'x I5”; Carved book with 2 to 4" rake

18" x 18”; 6" flat for container with rake to 2" thick

18" x 18”; 6" flat for container with rake to 2" thick

18" x 15" with rake from 3" to 2" thick

18" x 15" x 2"(other sizes available)

18" x I5" x 2" (other sizes available)

18" x 18" x 2"(other sizes available)
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£2,936.00
£2,936.00
£3263.00
£2,166.00
£2,228.00

£1,069.00
£1,221.00
£968.00
£934.00
£866.00
£1,091.00
£1,131.00
£920.00
£962.00
£906.00
£810.00
£585.00
£585.00

£776.00

Black/Grey
Granites

All Other
Colours

£3,195.00
£3,195.00
£3,522.00
£2,419.00
£2,487.00

£1,232.00
£1,384.00
£1131.00
£1,103.00
£1,029.00
£1,254.00
£1,294.00
£1,060.00
£1,125.00
£1,069.00
£968.00
£743.00
£743.00
N/A



Children’s Memorials

Re f.

24
24
25
25
25
25
2
26
26

Vases

MB-170
MB-173
MB-I71
MB-172
MB-174
MB-I175
MB-176
MB-I77
MB-178

Material
lllustrated

Blue Pearl

Dusky Grey

Imperial Red
Black
Black

Autumn Brown

Black
Black
Black

Headstone 27" x 21" x 3" Base 3" x 24" x 12"
x 3" Base 3" x 24" x 12"
Headstone 21" x 18" x

Headstone 20" x 20"
3" Base 3"x 21" x 12"
Headstone 27" x 21" x 3"; Base 3" x 24" x 2"
Headstone 27" x 2" x 3"; Base 3" x 24" x 12"
Gravespace 18" wide x 36" long x 24" high
Headstone 27" x 21" x 3"; Base 3" x 24" x 12"
Overall 30" x 2" x 48"

Overall 30" x 2" x 8"

Granites
£2,779.00
£1,710.00
£1,316.00
£1,384.00
£1,575.00
£2,38.00
£1,699.00
£2,717.00
£1,710.00

Colours
£3,038.00
£1,969.00
£1,575.00
£1,643.00
£1,845.00
£2,397.00
£1,958.00
£2,976.00
£1,969.00

P Material Black/Grey All Other
age lllustrated Granites Colours

27
27
27
27
27

MB-162
MB-163
MB-164
MB-165
MB-166
MB-167

Dark Grey
Black
Balmoral Red
White Marble
Black
Black

Vase 7" x 7" x 7"

Vase 10" x 7" x7"; Vase plate [I" x 8" x 3/ 4"
Elegant spun vase 12" high x 7" diameter
Vase 6" x 6" x 6"

Spun vase [2" high x 8" diameter

Vase 6" x 6" x 6"

£285.00
£414.00
£653.00
£197.00
£653.00
£253.00

Churchyard & Rustic Carved Memorials

Re f.

28
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
3l
3l
3
3l

MB-179
MB-180
MB-18I
MB-182
MB-183
MB-184
MB-185
MB-186
MB-187
MB-188
MB-189
MB-190
MB-I9I
MB-192
MB-193

Material
lllustrated

Dark Grey
Bahama Blue
Black
Dark Grey
Karin Grey
Light Grey
Celtic Grey
Ruby Red
Autumn Brown
Nabresina
Sandstone
Nabresina
Nabresina
Portland
Portland

3'0" 2'6" (deduct £169.00)
3'0" 2'6" (deduct £169.00)
3'0" 2'6" (deduct £169.00)
3'0" 2'6" (deduct £169.00)
36" N/A

30" 2'6" (deduct £169.00)
30" 2'¢" (deduct £169.00)
30" 2 6" (deduct £169.00)
30" 2'6" (deduct £169.00)
3'0" 2'6" (deduct £169.00)
3'0" 2'6" (deduct £169.00)
3'0" 2'6" (deduct £169.00)
30" 26" (deduct £169.00)
30" 2'6" (deduct £169.00)
30" 2'6" (deduct £169.00)

£338.00
£467.00
£704.00
N/A
£704.00
£304.00

Granites
£2,166.00
£2,227.00
£2,458.00
£2,520.00
£2,424.00
£2,289.00
£1,682.00
£2,059.00
£1,744.00
£2,492.00
£2,228.00
£2,458.00
£2,036.00
£2,38.00
£2,261.00

Etched & Sandblasted Designs

m

Various available

S8

Various available

Sandblasted
Sandblasted or etched

from £65.00
from £197.00
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Colours
£2,425.00
£2,486.00
£2,717.00
£2,779.00
£2,683.00
£2,548.00
£1,941.00
£2,318.00
£2,003.00




Memorial Price List

The Memorial brochure displays a small selection of the many memorials we can
produce; please confact us for advice if you require your own personal design.

ALL PRICES INCLUDE:

- Additional fitting /travel costs may apply
INSCRIPTIONS

Additiona
The following memorials include dheraiciar

75 free letters in the price:

- VAT The following memorials include
- Foundation and ground anchor system 40 free letters in the price:

- Artwork and layouts for approval - Cremation Memorials

- Gold or silver coloured flower containers - Children’s Memorials

Vases include 20 free letters in the price.

| letters are charged per

- Lawn Memorials BESPOKE OPTIONS

COLOUR SAMPLES

- Over 20 different colours available for
you to choose in a variety of different
finishes.

- All memorials can be created from the
colour samples shown. As all materials
used are natural they are subject to
variation in colour, shade and patterning
and so the photographs displayed
should be freated as a guide only.

- Full Kerb Memorials

- Churchyard Memorials

- Open Book Memorials All our memorials can usually be modified
fo suit specific cemetery regulations.

Statuettes, Ornaments & Accessories

- Design lllustrated Overall Height

MB-194 Dove
36 MB-195 Sacred Heart
36 MB-196 Madonna
36 MB-197 Angel
36 MB-198 Cherub
36 MB-199 Sacred Heart - bronze effect
36 MB200 Cherub - bronze effect
37 MB-20I Cross - bronze type
37 MB-203 Floral Crucifix
37 MB-202 Enclosed Candle Holder
37 MB-204 Framed Photoplaque

Decorative Chippings

Ref. Material lllustrated

37 MB-206 Cobalt Chippings

37 MB-207 Green Chippings

37 MB-208 Turquoise Chippings
37 MB-209 Grey Chippings

37 MB-210 White Marble Chippings
37 MB-2II Black Chippings

37 MB-212 3" deep flower container
37 MB-213 4" deep flower container
37 MB-214 6" deep flower container

35"x25"x5"
24" high (approx)
4"
|4"
12"
14"
[0"
2"
2"
55" x 95"

based on 8cm x 10cm

from 8cm x [0cm

per 25kg bag
per 25kg bag
per 25kg bag
per 25kg bag
per 25kg bag
per 25kg bag
Gold or Silver Top
Gold or Silver Top
Gold or Silver Top

£293.00
£675.00
£343.00
£343.00
£311.00
£518.00
£506.00
£253.00
£281.00
£692.00
£297.20

£569.00

£92.50
£92.50
£92.50
£92.50
£92.50
£92.50
£20.00
£23.00
£27.00

Chippings are set on a concrete bed and fitted to your full kerb memorial.
66" x2'¢" gravespace = £352.00 70" x 3'0” gravespace = £415.00
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