

Granite Lawn Memorials

Page	Ref.	Material Illustrated	Overall Height	Alternative Overall Height	Black/Grey Granites	All Other Colours
4	MB-II4	Black	3'0"	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,363.00	£2,622.00
5	MB-100	Dark Grey	3'0"	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£I,643.00	€1,902.00
5	MB-101	Black	3'0"	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,638.00	£2,897.00
5	MB-102	Black	3'0"	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£I,547.00	£I,806.00
5	MB-103	Black	3′0′′	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,621.00	£2,880.00
6	MB-104	Karin Grey	3′0′′	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,762.00	£3,021.00
6	MB-105	Black	3′0′′	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,914.00	£3,173.00
6	MB-106	Bahama Blue	3'0" (4" thick)	2 6" (deduct £169.00)	£3,397.00	£3,656.00
6	MB-107	Tropical Green	3'0" (4" thick)	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£3,324.00	£3,583.00
6	MB-108	Black	3′0′′	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,289.00	£2,548.00
7	MB-109	Light Grey	3′0′′	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	€1,772.00	£2,031.00
7	MB-II0	Black	3′0″	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£1,716.00	£I,975.00
7	MB-III	Black	3′0′′	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£I,637.00	€1,896.00
7	MB-II2	Black	3′0′′	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£I,54I.00	£I,800.00
7	MB-II3	Black	3′0′′	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,458.00	€2,717.00

Prestige Granite Lawn Memorials

Page	Ref.	Material Illustrated	Overall Height	Alternative Overall Height	Black/Grey Granites	All Other Colours
8	MB-II5	Black	3'6"	N/A	£5,563.00	£5,822.00
9	MB-II6	Bahama Blue	3'	N/A	£5,985.00	£6,244.00
9	MB-II7	Thai Brown	3'0" (4" thick)	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£3,296.00	£3,555.00
9	MB-II8	Bahama Blue	3'0" (3'0" wide)	N/A	£3,454.00	£3,713.00
10	MB-II9	Black	32"	N/A	£5,333.00	£5,592.00
10	MB-120	Bahama Blue	34" (4" thick)	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£3,324.00	£3,583.00
10	MB-121	Thai Brown	40" (5" thick)	N/A	£5,524.00	£5,783.00
II	MB-122	Black δ Bahama Blue	34" (4" thick)	N/A	£3,369.00	£3,628.00
П	MB-123	Bahama Blue	32" (4" thick)	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£3,065.00	£3,324.00
II	MB-124	Bahama Blue	40" (4" thick)	N/A	£4,365.00	£4,624.00
П	MB-125	Bahama Blue	3'0"	N/A	£3,521.00	£3,780.00

Marble Memorials

Page	Ref.	Material Illustrated	Overall Size		Cost
13	MB-126	White Marble	6'6" x 2'6" x 2'6" high	N/A	£4,613.00
13	MB-127	White Marble	6'6" x 2'6" x 3'0" high	N/A	£4,613.00
12	MB-128	White Marble	3'0"	2'6'' (deduct £169.00)	£2,031.00
12	MB-129	White Marble	3'0"	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,228.00
13	MB-130	White Marble	3'0"	2'6'' (deduct £169.00)	£2,070.00
13	MB-I3I	White Marble	3'0"	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,036.00

Granite Full Kerb Memorials

Page	Ref.	Material Illustrated	Overall Size		Black/Grey Granites	All Other Colours
14	MB-132	Black	6'6" x 2'6" x 3'0" high	With chippings (add £352.00)	£3,915.00	£4,298.00
14	MB-133	Black	6'6" x 2'6" x 3'0" high	With chippings (add £352.00)	£3,201.00	£3,589.00
15	MB-134	Dark Grey	6'6" x 2'6" x 2'6" high	With chippings (add £352.00)	£3,679.00	£4,067.00
15	MB-135	Thai Brown	6'6" x 2'6" x 3'6" high	With chippings (add £352.00)	£4,972.00	£5,355.00
15	MB-136	Black & Cats Eye	6'6" x 2'6" x 4'0" high	Chippings included	£7,560.00	£7,948.00
16	MB-137	Silk Blue & Viscount White	6'6" x 2'6" x 4'0" high	Chippings included	£8,275.00	£8,663.00
16	MB-138	Light Grey	6'6" x 2'6" x 3'0" high	N/A	£4,556.00	£4,944.00
16	MB-139	Mid Grey	6'6" x 2'6" x 3'0" high	N/A	£6,339.00	£6,727.00
17	MB-140	Black	6'6" x 2'6" x 3'0" high	With chippings (add £352.00)	£5,693.00	£6,081.00
17	MB-141	Black	6'6" x 2'6" x 3'6" high	With chippings (add £352.00)	£6,008.00	£6,391.00
17	MB-142	Black	6'6" x 2'6" x 3'0" high	With chippings (add £352.00)	£5,046.00	£5,434.00
14		Rope	В	arley Twist		
14		Rustic	Polished to	op with rustic edges		
14	Kerb	Moulded	Profile	d moulded edge	POA	N1 /A
14	Styles	Rounded	Roun	ded kerb style	POA	N/A
14		Scalloped	Swe	eping scallop		
14		Bullnose	Ви	Illnose edge		

Open Book Memorials

Page	Ref.	Material Illustrated	Overall Height	Alternative Overall Height	Black/Grey Granites	All Other Colours
18	MB-143	Black	3'0"	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,936.00	£3,195.00
19	MB-144	South African Dark Grey	3'0"	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,936.00	£3,195.00
19	MB-145	Dusky Grey	3'0"	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£3,263.00	£3,522.00
19	MB-146	Blue Pearl	2'0"	N/A	£2,166.00	£2,4I9.00
19	MB-147	Black	2'0"	N/A	£2,228.00	£2,487.00

Cremation Memorials (other tablet sizes are available; prices on application)

Page	Ref.	Material Illustrated	Dimensions	Black/Grey Granites	All Other Colours
20	MB-148	Silk Blue	18"×15"×3"	£1,069.00	£I,232.00
20	MB-149	Black	Headstone 18" x 20" x 3"; Base 24" x 12" x 3"	£1,221.00	£I,384.00
21	MB-150	Ruby Red	Hearts 18"×12"×2"; Base 24"×12"×2"	£968.00	£1,131.00
21	MB-151	Black	Book 12" x 16" x 2"; Base 24" x 12" x 2"; Vase 4" x 6" square	£934.00	£1,103.00
21	MB-152	Dark Grey	Heart 12" x 12" x 2"; Base 24" x 12" x 2"; Vase 4" x 6" square	£866.00	£1,029.00
22	MB-153	Dusky Grey	Headstone 18" x 20" x 3"; Base 24" x 12" x 3"	£I,09I.00	£I,254.00
22	MB-154	Black	Desk tablet 18" x 18" x 4"	£I,I3I.00	£I,294.00
22	MB-155	Tropical Green	Base 18' x 15"; Carved book with 2" to 4"' rake	£920.00	£I,060.00
22	MB-156	Black	18" \times 18"; 6" flat for container with rake to 2" thick	£962.00	£I,I25.00
23	MB-157	Mid Grey	18" \times 18"; 6" flat for container with rake to 2" thick	£906.00	£I,069.00
23	MB-158	Karin Grey	$18" \times 15"$ with rake from $3"$ to $2"$ thick	£810.00	£968.00
23	MB-159	Balmoral Red	18" x 15" x 2"(other sizes available)	£585.00	£743.00
23	MB-160	Silver Grey	$18" \times 15" \times 2"$ (other sizes available)	£585.00	£743.00
23	MB-161	Nabresina	18" x 18" x 2"(other sizes available)	£776.00	N/A

Children's Memorials

Page	Ref.	Material Illustrated	Dimensions	Black/Grey Granites	All Other Colours
24	MB-170	Blue Pearl	Headstone 27" x 21" x 3"; Base 3" x 24" x 12"	£2,779.00	£3,038.00
24	MB-173	Dusky Grey	Headstone 20" x 20" x 3"; Base 3" x 24" x 12"	£1,710.00	£1,969.00
25	MB-171	Imperial Red	Headstone 21" x 18" x 3"; Base 3" x 21" x 12"	£1,316.00	£1,575.00
25	MB-172	Black	Headstone 27" x 21" x 3"; Base 3" x 24" x 12"	£I,384.00	£I,643.00
25	MB-174	Black	Headstone 27" x 21" x 3"; Base 3" x 24" x 12"	£1,575.00	£I,845.00
25	MB-175	Autumn Brown	Gravespace I8" wide x 36" long x 24" high	£2,I38.00	£2,397.00
26	MB-176	Black	Headstone 27" x 21" x 3"; Base 3" x 24" x 12"	£I,699.00	£1,958.00
26	MB-177	Black	Overall 30" x 21" x 48"	£2,717.00	£2,976.00
26	MB-178	Black	Overall 30" x 21" x 8"	£1,710.00	£1,969.00

Vases

Page	Ref.	Material Illustrated	Dimensions	Black/Grey Granites	All Other Colours
27	MB-162	Dark Grey	Vase 7" × 7"	£285.00	£338.00
27	MB-163	Black	Vase 10" x 7" x 7"; Vase plate 11" x 8" x 3/4"	£414.00	£467.00
27	MB-164	Balmoral Red	Elegant spun vase 12" high x 7" diameter	£653.00	£704.00
27	MB-165	White Marble	Vase 6" x 6" x 6"	£197.00	N/A
27	MB-166	Black	Spun vase 12" high x 8" diameter	£653.00	£704.00
27	MB-167	Black	Vase 6" x 6" x 6"	£253.00	£304.00

Churchyard & Rustic Carved Memorials

Page	Ref.	Material Illustrated	Overall Height	Alternative Overall Height	Black/Grey Granites	All Other Colours
28	MB-179	Dark Grey	3'0"	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,166.00	£2,425.00
28	MB-180	Bahama Blue	3'0"	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,227.00	£2,486.00
28	MB-181	Black	3'0"	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,458.00	£2,717.00
29	MB-182	Dark Grey	3'0"	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,520.00	£2,779.00
29	MB-183	Karin Grey	3′6″	N/A	£2,424.00	£2,683.00
29	MB-184	Light Grey	3′0″	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,289.00	£2,548.00
29	MB-185	Celtic Grey	3′0″	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£I,682.00	£I,94I.00
30	MB-186	Ruby Red	3′0″	2 6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,059.00	£2,318.00
30	MB-187	Autumn Brown	3′0″	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£I,744.00	£2,003.00
30	MB-188	Nabresina	3'0"	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,492.00	-
30	MB-189	Sandstone	3'0"	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,228.00	-
31	MB-190	Nabresina	3'0"	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,458.00	-
31	MB-191	Nabresina	3′0″	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,036.00	-
31	MB-192	Portland	3′0″	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,138.00	-
31	MB-193	Portland	3′0″	2'6" (deduct £169.00)	£2,261.00	-

Etched & Sandblasted Designs

Page	Designs	Style	Cost
32	Various available	Sandblasted	from £65.00
33	Various available	Sandblasted or etched	from £197.00

Memorial Price List

The Memorial brochure displays a small selection of the many memorials we can produce; please contact us for advice if you require your own personal design.

ALL PRICES INCLUDE:

- \/ΔT
- Foundation and ground anchor system
- Artwork and layouts for approval
- Gold or silver coloured flower containers
- Additional fitting/travel costs may apply

INSCRIPTIONS

The following memorials include **75 free letters** in the price:

- Lawn Memorials
- Full Kerb Memorials
- Open Book Memorials
- Churchyard Memorials

The following memorials include **40 free letters** in the price:

- Cremation Memorials
- Children's Memorials

Vases include 20 free letters in the price.

Additional letters are charged per character.

BESPOKE OPTIONS

All our memorials can usually be modified to suit specific cemetery regulations.

COLOUR SAMPLES

- Over 20 different colours available for you to choose in a variety of different finishes
- All memorials can be created from the colour samples shown. As all materials used are natural they are subject to variation in colour, shade and patterning and so the photographs displayed should be treated as a guide only.

Statuettes, Ornaments & Accessories

Page	Ref.	Design Illustrated	Overall Height	Cost
36	MB-194	Dove	3.5" x 2.5" x 5"	£293.00
36	MB-195	Sacred Heart	24" high (approx)	£675.00
36	MB-196	Madonna	14"	£343.00
36	MB-197	Angel	4"	£343.00
36	MB-198	Cherub	12"	£3II.00
36	MB-199	Sacred Heart – bronze effect	4"	£518.00
36	MB200	Cherub – bronze effect	10"	£506.00
37	MB-201	Cross - bronze type	12"	£253.00
37	MB-203	Floral Crucifix	12"	£28I.00
37	MB-202	Enclosed Candle Holder	5.5" x 9.5"	£692.00
37	MB-204	Framed Photoplaque	based on 8cm x 10cm	£297.20
37	MB-205	Granite Etched Plaque or direct etching to memorial	from 8cm x 10cm	£569.00

Decorative Chippings

Page	Ref.	Material Illustrated	Quantity	Cost
37	MB-206	Cobalt Chippings	per 25kg bag	£92.50
37	MB-207	Green Chippings	per 25kg bag	£92.50
37	MB-208	Turquoise Chippings	per 25kg bag	£92.50
37	MB-209	Grey Chippings	per 25kg bag	£92.50
37	MB-210	White Marble Chippings	per 25kg bag	€92.50
37	MB-2II	Black Chippings	per 25kg bag	€92.50
37	MB-212	3" deep flower container	Gold or Silver Top	£20.00
37	MB-213	4" deep flower container	Gold or Silver Top	£23.00
37	MB-214	6" deep flower container	Gold or Silver Top	£27.00

Chippings are set on a concrete bed and fitted to your full kerb memorial. $6'6'' \times 2'6''$ gravespace = £352.00 $7'0'' \times 3'0''$ gravespace = £415.00